Sr

10

Questions

Chancellor is the head of the state in:

Which of the following is the first man who successfully climbed Mt.Everest in 19537

Allama Shabir Ahmad Usmani formed a party of Ulema called:

Gift of the Nile is the nickname of:

The Indus water Treaty was mediated by

Pakistan was the world champion in which of the following games in 1994:

Noble Prize was first awarded in the year?

Who said Man is a social Animal?

The famous libert Bill Controversy arose during the tenure of?

Urdu declared as official language in which year in Subcontinent?

Answers Choice

A
B.
. Both of the Above
. Australia
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Germany
Austria

. Edmund Hillary
. Fran Fipps

James Present&nbsp;
Charles

. Jamiat Ulema-e-Islam

Jamiat Ulema-e-Pakistan
Jamiat Ulema-e-Musalman

. Jamiat Ulema-e-Hind

Egypt&nbsp;
Iraq

Jordan
Libya

IMF

USA

World Bank
Britain

. Cricket,Hockey&nbsp;

Snooker
Squash
All these

1900
1901
1904
1905

. Aristotle&nbsp;

Plato
Hegel
Gandhi

Lord Mayo
Lord Lytton
Lord Dufferin
Lord Ripon

1830
1831
1832
1834



