

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chancellor is the head of the state in:	A. Germany B. Austria C. Both of the Above D. Australia
2	Which of the following is the first man who successfully climbed Mt.Everest in 1953?	A. Edmund Hillary B. Fran Fipps C. James Present D. Charles
3	Allama Shabir Ahmad Usmani formed a party of Ulema called:	A. Jamiat Ulema-e-Islam B. Jamiat Ulema-e-Pakistan C. Jamiat Ulema-e-Musalman D. Jamiat Ulema-e-Hind
4	Gift of the Nile is the nickname of:	A. Egypt B. Iraq C. Jordan D. Libya
5	The Indus water Treaty was mediated by	A. IMF B. USA C. World Bank D. Britain
6	Pakistan was the world champion in which of the following games in 1994:	A. Cricket,Hockey B. Snooker C. Squash D. All these
7	Noble Prize was first awarded in the year?	A. 1900 B. 1901 C. 1904 D. 1905
8	Who said Man is a social Animal?	A. Aristotle B. Plato C. Hegel D. Gandhi
9	The famous libert Bill Controversy arose during the tenure of?	A. Lord Mayo B. Lord Lytton C. Lord Dufferin D. Lord Ripon
10	Urdu declared as official language in which year in Subcontinent?	A. 1830 B. 1831 C. 1832 D. 1834